The City of Winnipeg
Bid Opportunity No. 324-2008

1. Contract Title

2. Bidder

(Mailing address if different)

(Choose one)

3. Contact Person

4, Definitions

5. Offer

6. Commencement
of the Work

Bid Submission
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FORM A: BID
(See B7)

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AUTOMATIC BRAKE SLACK
ADJUSTERS

Name of Bidder

Street

City Province Postal Code

Facsimile Number

Street or P.O. Box

City Province Postal Code

The Bidder is:
[ ] asole proprietor
[ ] a partnership

[ ] a corporation

carrying on business under the above name.

The Bidder hereby authorizes the following contact person to represent
the Bidder for purposes of the Bid.

Contact Person Title

Telephone Number Facsimile Number

All capitalized terms used in the Contract shall have the meanings
ascribed to them in the General Conditions and D3.

The Bidder hereby offers to perform the Work in accordance with the
Contract for the price(s), in Canadian funds, set out on Form B: Prices,
appended hereto.

The Bidder agrees that no Work shall commence until he is in receipt of
a notice of award authorizing the commencement of the Work.



The City of Winnipeg
Bid Opportunity No. 324-2008

7.

8.

10.

Contract

Addenda

Time

Signatures

(If no corporate seal)
Signed and sealed in
the presence of:

Bid Submission
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The Bidder agrees that the Bid Opportunity in its entirety shall be
deemed to be incorporated in and to form a part of this offer
notwithstanding that not all parts thereof are necessarily attached to or
accompany this Bid.

The Bidder certifies that the following addenda have been received and
agrees that they shall be deemed to form a part of the Contract:

No. Dated

This offer shall be open for acceptance, binding and irrevocable for a
period of forty-five (45) Calendar Days following the Submission
Deadline.

In witness whereof the Bidder or the Bidder's authorized official or
officials have signed this

day of , 20

Signature of Bidder or
Bidder's Authorized Official or Officials

(Witness)

(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)

(Witness)

(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)

SEAL



The City of Winnipeg
Bid Opportunity No. 324-2008

Item

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

FORM B: PRICES

(See B8)
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SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AUTOMATIC BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTERS

Description

Slack adjuster # 300-10007
Slack adjuster # 300-10008
Slack adjuster # 300-10005
Slack adjuster # 300-10006
Slack adjuster # 419-79216
Slack adjuster # 419-79217
Slack adjuster # 419-79225
Slack adjuster # 419-79226
Slack adjuster # 300-10040
Slack adjuster # 300-10041
Slack adjuster # 300-10042
Slack adjuster # 419-79772
Slack adjuster # 419-10195
Slack adjuster # 419-10194
Slack adjuster # 300-10068
Slack adjuster # 419-79783

Slack adjuster # 419-79782

UNIT PRICES
Spec. Unit
Reference
E2.3 (i) each
E2.3 (i)  each
E2.3 (i)  each
E2.3(v)  each
E2.3(v)  each
E2.3(v)  each
E2.3 (vi)  each
E2.3 (vii)  each
E2.3(ix)  each
E2.3(x)  each
E2.3 (xi)  each
E2.3 (xii)  each
E2.3 (xii)  each
E2.3 (xiv)  each
E2.3 (xv)  each
E2.3 (xvi) each
E2.3 (xvi)  each

Approx. Unit Price for Each Year

Annual
Qty
Year 1

60

for Each Item

Year 2

Year 3

60

90

90

90

90

150

150

170

40

40

100

Name of Bidder



