Template Version: G220080317

FORM A: BID (See B7)

1.	Contract Title	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AUTOMATIC BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTERS					
2.	Bidder						
		Name of Bidder					
		Street					
		City Province Postal C	ode				
		Facsimile Number					
	(Mailing address if different)	Street or P.O. Box					
		City Province Postal C	ode				
		The Bidder is:					
	(Choose one)	a sole proprietor					
		a partnership					
		a corporation					
		carrying on business under the above name.					
3.	Contact Person	The Bidder hereby authorizes the following contact person to represent the Bidder for purposes of the Bid.					
		Contact Person Title					
		Telephone Number Facsimile Number					
4.	Definitions	All capitalized terms used in the Contract shall have the meaning ascribed to them in the General Conditions and D3.	ngs				
5.	Offer	The Bidder hereby offers to perform the Work in accordance with the Contract for the price(s), in Canadian funds, set out on Form B: Prices, appended hereto.					
6.	Commencement of the Work	The Bidder agrees that no Work shall commence until he is in receip	t of				

Template Version: G220080317

7.	Contract	nee Bidder agrees that the Bid Opportunity in its entirety shall be emed to be incorporated in and to form a part of this offer twithstanding that not all parts thereof are necessarily attached to or company this Bid.					
8.	Addenda	The Bidder certifies that the following addenda have been received and agrees that they shall be deemed to form a part of the Contract:					
		No Dated					
9.	Time	This offer shall be open for acceptance, binding and irrevocable for a period of forty-five (45) Calendar Days following the Submission Deadline.					
10.	Signatures	In witness whereof the Bidder or the Bidder's authorized official or officials have signed this					
		, 20					
	(If no corporate seal) Signed and sealed in the presence of:	Signature of Bidder or Bidder's Authorized Official or Officials					
	(Witness)						
		(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)					
	(Witness)						
		(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)					

SEAL

Template Version: G220080317

FORM B: PRICES

(See B8)

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AUTOMATIC BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTERS

UNIT PRICES

Item	Description	Spec. Reference	Unit	Approx. Annual Qty	Unit Price for Each Year for Each Item		
					Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
1.	Slack adjuster # 300-10007	E2.3 (i)	each	60			
2.	Slack adjuster # 300-10008	E2.3 (ii)	each	60			
3.	Slack adjuster # 300-10005	E2.3 (iii)	each	90			
4.	Slack adjuster # 300-10006	E2.3 (iv)	each	90			
5.	Slack adjuster #419-79216	E2.3 (v)	each	90			
6.	Slack adjuster # 419-79217	E2.3 (vi)	each	90			
7.	Slack adjuster # 419-79225	E2.3 (vii)	each	150			
8.	Slack adjuster # 419-79226	E2.3 (viii)	each	150			
9.	Slack adjuster # 300-10040	E2.3 (ix)	each	170			
10.	Slack adjuster # 300-10041	E2.3 (x)	each	40			
11.	Slack adjuster # 300-10042	E2.3 (xi)	each	40			
12.	Slack adjuster # 419-79772	E2.3 (xii)	each	100			
13.	Slack adjuster # 419-10195	E2.3 (xiii)	each	5			
14.	Slack adjuster # 419-10194	E2.3 (xiv)	each	8			
15.	Slack adjuster # 300-10068	E2.3 (xv)	each	15			
16.	Slack adjuster # 419-79783	E2.3 (xvi)	each	5			
17.	Slack adjuster # 419-79782	E2.3 (xvii)	each	5			

Name of Bidder